Federal Bank
Bank IFSC

FDRL0005555

Bank Account

55550114678988
PAN

FMUPP4011D
UAN

101785127706
PF Number

KDMAL18243280000013745

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 25,708.00

Net Salary in words Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Eight only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 13,000.00

Special Allowance 13,000.00

Incentive 1,568.00

Total Earnings (A) 27,568.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,560.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,560.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS